Approvals:
Catalog Number:
PR6SC Series
Protector Round 16” Shallow, Ceiling Mount - Vandal Resistant
Type: Job:
Philips Wide-Lite Professional Luminaires reserves the right to change specifi cations and dimensions without notice. Lamp and electrical specifi cations /
availability subject to change by manufacturer without notice.  Please refer to detailed specifi cation sheets for additional information and spec details.
1611 Clovis Barker Road  •  San Marcos, TX 78666  •  Phone:  512.392.5821  •  Fax:  512.753.1122  •  www.wide-lite.com

1.0 lbs   4.99 kgs
Applications
Ordering Example:  PR6SC50LXF1B1GCB
Grid
face style
Open Bezel
face style
16.26”
(14.61cm)
16.26”
(14.61cm)
5.95”
(15.11cm)
5.75”
(14.61cm)
The Protector Round 16”
Series is ideal for high-traffic
areas requiring architectural
ceiling-mounted vandal-
resistant luminaires.
PR6SC
Type: Job:
Philips Wide-Lite Professional Luminaires reserves the right to change specifi cations and dimensions without notice. Lamp and electrical specifi cations /
availability subject to change by manufacturer without notice.  Please refer to detailed specifi cation sheets for additional information and spec details.
1611 Clovis Barker Road  •  San Marcos, TX 78666  •  Phone:  512.392.5821  •  Fax:  512.753.1122  •  www.wide-lite.com
© 2011 Philips Group.  All rights reserved.
Bulletin No.  WLSP0383B1011
Page 2 of 2
PR6SC Series
Protector Round 16” Shallow, Ceiling Mount - Vandal Resistant
Ordering Example:  PR6SC50LXF1B1GCB
 PR6
Protector Round
16”
Series/Shape/Size Depth Mount Wattage Source
 S
Shallow
 C
Ceiling
Accessories (must be ordered separately) (field installed)
Notes
   50
 70
High Pressure Sodium
 50
 70
Pulse Start Metal Halide
 LX
 high power factor
 NX 1
 normal power factor
High Pressure Sodium
Pulse Start Metal Halide
 PM
 126 1x26
 132 1x32
 142 1x42
 226 2x26
 232 2x32
 242 2x42
 326 3x26
Compact Fluorescent Compact Fluorescent
 HF
 high power factor
 VR6SB Black Trim Ring
 VR6SW White Trim Ring
 VR6SP Bronze Trim Ring
 VRTOOL Vandal-resistant access toolTrim ring installs to die-cast back housing and creates a f lush,
smooth transitional look. Includes a closed-cell neoprene rubber
gasket that f its between the housing and inside lip of the trim
ring. Provides a weather-tight seal and acts as an additional
shock absorber as part of the SIS Supplemental Impact System.
Minimizes back pry point.
Trim ring shown with
wall mount unit.
‘E’ Closed Eyelid face
style not available with
ceiling mount units.
‘O’
Open Bezel face style
‘G’
Grid face style
PR6SC
Notes: 1. 120V only.
 2. Supplied with appropriate lamp.
 3. Provided with UV reduced lamp.  PSMH units only.
 4. Quartz auxiliary standby.  Provides light after a momentary power interruption knocks out
  the main HID lamp.  Not for use with CF systems.
 5. Die-cast housing is factory drilled for thru-wiring conduit access.  Unavailable with trim ring.
 6. Unavailable with trim ring accessory.  Specify voltage.
Face Style
 B